
No. Name of Creditor Total amount of Claim Received
Claim Admitted 

(Rs.)

Claims not admitted 

(Rs.)
Under Verfifcation

Financial 

Creditor
  

1
Cent bank Financial Services 

Limited
3,70,19,67,873 3,70,19,67,873 -

Total FC – 

Unrelated
3,70,19,67,873 3,70,19,67,873 0

Sr. No Name of Creditor Total Claims Received
Total Claims 

Admitted
Claims not admitted

1
Cent bank Financial Services 

Limited
9,61,700 8,47,111 1,14,589 -

2
Central Depository Services (India) 

Limited
2,48,382 2,21,517 26,865 -

3 National Securities Depository Ltd 6,07,424 0 6,07,424 0

Total 18,17,506 10,68,628 7,48,878 0

 

Grand Total 3,70,37,85,379 3,70,30,36,501 7,48,878 0



99.97%

0.02%

0.01%


